
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2009; Legal Seq= 0; Name= JCP BEDDING INC;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

200910270004
03140

10/27/2009
11:23:09

JCP BEDDING
INC

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

200912100004
54140

12/10/2009
12:57:49

JCP BEDDING
INC

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

200909290003
69990

09/29/2009
12:44:20

JCP BEDDING
INC

Defendant JUDGEMENTS DORRIS
FAMILY
HOLDINGS
LLC

200912110004
55010

12/11/2009
09:05:32

JCP BEDDING
INC

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE


