Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2009; Legal Seq= 0; Name= JCP BEDDING INC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200910270004 03140	10/27/2009 11:23:09	JCP BEDDING INC		REVENUE TAX	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE						
200912100004 54140	12/10/2009 12:57:49	JCP BEDDING INC	Grantee	REVENUE TAX	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE						
200909290003 69990	09/29/2009 12:44:20	JCP BEDDING INC	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	DORRIS FAMILY HOLDINGS LLC						
200912110004 55010	12/11/2009 09:05:32	JCP BEDDING INC	Grantee	REVENUE TAX	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE						